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Contact one of our key personnel
Name Title Email Address

Ron Berry Comp Ciphe Managing Director ron@courtprice.co.uk
Registered Insurance Broker

Carole Berry Finance Director carole@courtprice.co.uk
Registered Insurance Broker

Julian Goodman Development Director julian@courtprice.co.uk

Tracy Hubbard Executive Secretary tracy@courtprice.co.uk

Dan Wolstencroft Senior Broker dan@courtprice.co.uk
 & Administrator

Christopher Kelsall Broker & Claims chris@courtprice.co.uk

Emma Bone Claims Administrator emma@courtprice.co.uk

OUR TELEPHONES ARE MANNED 8.30am - 6.00pm DAILY

0121 447 7555
julian@courtprice.co.uk

London Midland Railway 
Club Association
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Do you have a Highly Protected Club?
H.P.R. Risks attract DISCOUNTED PREMIUMS

 Points Does your Club have (tick to state)
 Secured

 20 24hr Monitored Alarm

 10 Fire Alarm – Audible

 10 Staff Member Living on Premises

 5 Staff Member Living in Adjacent House

 10 Standard Construction – Brick/Tile/Slate

 5 Standard Construction with up to 25% Timber Roofing

 10 Good Physical Protections i.e. Chubb Locks

 5 No Claims in the last 3 years

 10 No Claims in the last 5 years

 5 No Bouncy Castles

 10 No Fireworks or Bonfires

          = TOTAL POINTS 

IF TOTAL EXCEEDS 55 POINTS YOUR CLUB WILL QUALIFY FOR A 
25% DISCOUNT ON OUR STANDARD PREMIUM
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CLUB DETAILS 

Club Name:

Point of Contact:

Position at Club:

Email Address:

Telephone No.:

Opening Hours:

Postal Address:

Postcode:

Renewal Date:

Cut along the dotted line and post it back to us in the pre paid 
envelope provided, scan both the back page and the questionnaire 
and  email to julian@courtprice.co.uk, or better still, call 0121 447 
7555 and provide your details and answers to our team so we can log 
your renewal date
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